

2018CPT.03.21.10311, 2018CPT.03.21.10312

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 WIDENING, MILLING, RESURFACING, SHOULDER RECON, MILLING
 NC241 FROM .15 MI N OF NC 111 TO LENOIR COUNTY LINE

35.800 MI

BARNHILL CONTRACTING
 COMPANY

ROCKY MOUNT, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		118200.00
0002	0255000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	1,276 TON	50.00	63800.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	100 TON	115.00	11500.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	15 SMI	2500.00	37500.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1.5" MILLING	4,380 SY	2.65	11607.00
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 2 1/2" MILLING	101,200 SY	2.25	227700.00
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	2,100 SY	7.20	15120.00
0008	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	6,150 TON	65.00	399750.00
0009	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	14,552 TON	53.00	771256.00
0010	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	10,621 TON	53.00	562913.00
0011	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	40 TON	150.00	6000.00
0012	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,615 TON	415.00	670225.00
0013	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (MILL) GENERI C	3,000 TON	150.00	450000.00
0014	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (GENERIC)	230 SY	81.50	18745.00
0015	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	534 SF	9.99	5334.66
0016	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		80000.00
0017	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	91,700 LF	0.54	49518.00
0018	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	52,250 LF	0.59	30827.50
0019	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	300 LF	10.00	3000.00
0020	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	4 EA	120.00	480.00
0021	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	260,400 LF	0.13	33852.00
0022	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	300 LF	2.00	600.00
0023	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	678 EA	28.00	18984.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 3586912.16

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 3586912.16

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY 1 3586912.16